
Time schedule
Rollo-Uinnit 2019

Competition Date:
Place: Organizer:
Pool:

Raksilan uimahalli Oulun Uinti
50m Jun 7, 2019 to Jun 9, 2019

Perjantai iltajakso
Start Duration Event Nr of heatsEnd

15:30 18 min 100m Selkäuinti Pojat-13 Final 9115:48

15:48 24 min 100m Selkäuinti Tytöt-12 Final 13216:11

16:11 4 min Palkintojenjako16:15

16:15 18 min 100m Vapaauinti Pojat-11 Final 9316:34

16:34 19 min 100m Vapaauinti Tytöt-10 Final 10416:53

16:53 4 min Palkintojenjako16:57

16:57 27 min 200m Sekauinti Pojat-12 Final 7517:24

17:24 22 min 200m Sekauinti Tytöt-11 Final 6617:45

17:45 4 min Palkintojenjako17:49

17:49 14 min 4x50m Vapaauinti T10/P11 Final 3718:03

18:03 47 min 4x100m Vapaauinti T12/P13 Final 8818:50

18:50 6 min Palkintojenjako18:56

Session finished: 6:56 PM
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